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4. OULU-MARATON

LOPPUAJAT

KNUUTINEN OSMO
KURONEN JORMA
TYNI KALERVO
TERVOLA TOIVO
MAKSIMAINEN KEIJO
AARREKANGAS ARI

_VAHKYRA TEUVO

POLOJARVI REIJO
PESONEN MIKKO
TAKALO KARI
HEINONEN KIMMO
NOJD HEIKKI
KINNUNEN ANTTI
SEPPALA JARI
KARKI LEO

TYNI AUNO
KOKKONEN KEIJO
LUNDEN RISTO
TORMANEN VESA
JUNTUNEN REIJO
SILTALA KAUKO
JYLKKA MARKKU
MALM LAURI
KOSKI TAPANI
RUOTSALAINEN RAIMO
NISKANEN EERO
KORPI JUHA
KINNUNEN MATTI
LAULUMAA ISMO
ALATALO AIMO
KANKAINEN JANNE
MOYKKYMAKI TARMO
KARIOJA PENTTI

RUOTSALAINEN KEIJO

TURTINEN JUKKA
PESONEN JARMO
TOLLI ASKO

TYNI ONNI
VANHATALO ESA
LAUKKA PEKKA
VUORMA JUKKA
HAUTAJOKI HEIMO
HAAPSAMO MIKKO
MOILANEN ARI
KUKKULA URPO
JAAKKOLA ASKO
KAARTINEN JUKKA
PIKKARAINEN PENTTI
PRAMILA RISTO
VILJANEN ARI
KANGASHARJU HANNU
HUTTUNEN PEKKA
HAKASALO ARTO
KETO PASI

PEURA ESKO

KAUPPI JUHANI
SILLANPAA TAPIO
KETTULA PASI

6.6.1992

42.0 km

OP

KajKi

TaKu
ONMKYU
ILOMANTSI
KIRKKONUMMI
OULU

TaKu

UKO-AUTO
ONMKYU/MEGA
Iiy
OULUNSALO
OULU
KESPORT TEAM
TaKu
LAPINLAHTI
ASIKKALA
OULUNSALO
IiY

OULU

OULUN PUH.
Maitohapot
SoJdy
HauVe/Pohj.V
OULUNSALO
RAUTARUUKKI
TIEPIIRI
OULU
MERIJARVI
VTT/ELEGANT.
OULU

II
Meri-Lapin M
Haapaj.Marat
Rokuan Kunt.
OULU
RAJAVILLE
MEGA

LAUKAA

OULU
Kain.K-Assit
INS.RAKENT.
TaKu
YlivVeto
KELLO

OULU

OULU
REVONLAHTI
QULU

PSYK.LINIK.
OULU

OULU
OULUNSALO
OULU

Sarja: MYL

2.32.27
2.33.50
2.34.41
2.41.01
2.42.55
2.44.23
2.51.35
2.52.30
2.52.41
2.52.43
2.53.39
2.57.48
2.57.50
3.00.41
3.02.26
3.04.03
3.05.17
3.08.04
3.11.46
3.14.41
3.14.52
3.20.57
3.21.54
3.22.51
3.24.25
3.24.42
3.27.19
3.31.22
3.32.43
3.32.49
3.33.00
3.33.38
3.35.02
3.35.08
3.35.34
3.35.51
3.37.28
3.37.53
3.37.59
3.38.56
3.39.21
3.39.26
3.39.48
3.40.05
3.42.10
3.42.36
3.43.04
3.49.10
3.49.42
3.50.01
3.54.41
3.54.44
3.55.20
3.55.20
3.58.07
3.58.26
3.58.26
3.59.58




59 KILPELAINEN ESA OULU 4.03.08
60 ANTTINEN JYRKI OULU 4.07.53
61 RATILAINEN PENTTI OULU 4.09.21
62 PIIRAINEN PENTTI OULU 4.12.06
63 HOSTI TIMO OULU 4.14.20
64 ERVASTI SEPPO II 4.17.10
65 HIUKKA PERTTI LAUTIOSAARI 4.19.33
66 PYKALISTO KARI MEGA 4.28.30
67 KNUUTINEN JOUKO OULU 4.30.25
68 KOKKO KARI K-Ketut 4.31.25
69 MAKLIN RISTO POHJANMAA 4.31.53
70 PIKKARAINEN KARI OULU 4.34.41
4. OULU-MARATON
LOPPUAJAT 42.0 km Sarja: M60
‘'l RUHANEN TAUNO Kiuruv. Janne 3.14.29
2 PARTANEN AARO PuU 3.29.09
4. OULU-MARATON
LOPPUAJAT 42.0 km Sarja: M50

1 PAUKKERI HEIKKI MuU 2.57.38

2 KARJALAINEN ANTERO Kain.K-Ass&dt 2.58.02

3 LAMSA REIJO LSD-Oulu 2.58.06

4 KIUTTU VILHO SVERIGE 2.59.46

5 ULANDER AARNE OULU 3.11.05

6 OIKARINEN RAIMO OULU 3.24.16

7 NIEMINEN MARTTI OsVa 3.27.27

8 TERVOLA SEPPO KEMIRA/LSD-0 3.27.39

9 OJALA AARNE KaJu 3.37.31
10 TUORINIEMI MATTI MiKV 3.45.20
11 KOKKINEN KOSTI 3.47.22
12 KELA OLAVI OULU 3.53.26
13 KARJALAINEN MATTI PPAOL 4.03.01
14 MANNINEN VEIJO KUUSAMO 4.07.05
15 RAUTAKORPI PEKKA ONMKYU 4.09.07
16 KOKKO PAAVO POHJANMAA 4.30.07



VWONOOPRWNE

4. OULU-MARATON

LOPPUAJAT

SUONI MARKKU
MOILANEN MARTTI
VAALAMO ARI
MARJAKANGAS MARTTI
KALAOJA VELI
BLOMSTER TEUVO
OJALA JOUKO
PERTTUNEN ESKO
MARD RAINE
RONNQVIST ROGER
LANKINEN MATTI
PYHALUOTO HEIKKI
SIMILA VEIKKO
KAIPALA RAUNO
KORKATTI JOUNI
TORVELA ERKKI
HEIKKILA MATTI
KUIVALA PENTTI
TEIRIKKO MATTI
SALLINEN PENTTI
PELKONEN ALPO
PYYKKONEN ERKKI
SALONEN HANNU
GRANO NILS-ERIK
HELOMAA AIMO
STENIUS KARI
LAULUMAA ILKKA
HANNINEN MARKKU
HAGG STIG-GORAN
PAASO MATTI
MALINEN ELMO
PIETIKAINEN JOUKO
VAHTOLA ANTTI
LAURILA UOLEVI
RAUDASKOSKI KEIJO
RYHANEN PERTTI
VANTTILA EERO
TIIRO LEO
LUKKARINEN JUHA
MARTINKAUPPI TIMO
PENTIKAINEN ILKKA
HYPPONEN VEIJO
MARIEDAHL STIG
MANSIKKA URPO
VAKKILAINEN ESKO
SYRJAPALO PENTTI
NIEMITALO JUHANI
DJUPSUND GORAN
VESTERI PERTTI
PARVIAINEN PEKKA
TEIRIKKO URPO
SIRVIO AARNO
KOIVULA PEKKA
KOJO HEIKKI
LUOTO TUOMAS
LAVANKO JUHANI

42.0 km

Sarja: M40

NurSe
Kain.K-Assit
LSD-Oulu
KeMaKi

KKV
KEMIRA/OlsHe
Pudu

VKV

MuU

KOKKOLA
ONMKYU

Viu
KIRKKONUMMI
OYKS
HAAPAVESI
HauVe

KaJu

VAHALA
KeMaKi

ENO
POSTI-TELE
TARMO RAKEN.
OUL.AUTOKUL.
GIF

OuULU
ONMKYU/MEGA
RAUTARUUKKI

KOKKOLA

Iiy

OULU
SPORTTI 81
VTT/ELEGANT.
OULU

AlatPi

ENO

LIHAPOLAR

RR

KIIMINKI
OULU
HALPAKIRJA
SVERIGE
Kalotin H61.
OULU

RAAHE

OULU

KOKKOLA
VAHALA

Iin Kunto
PohjanmKerho
POHJOL.KUMI
OULU
Ins.tst.KQOJO
PYHAJOKI
oULU

2.44.50
2.45.33
2.45.50
2.46.27
2.55.10
2.55.40
2.56.47
2.57.35
2.57.57
3.01.05
3.03.24
3.05.44
3.06.15
3.07.43
3.09.31
3.10.59
3.11.16
3.11.32
3.12.08
3.12.22
3.14.41
3.15.59
3.16.10
3.17.42
3.19.50
3.21.21
3.25.13
3.25.38
3.26.13
3.26.40
3.31.57
3.33.42
3.35.04
3.36.07
3.36.09
3.36.49
3.37.59
3.41.21
3.41.38
3.42.28
3.44.22
3.46.34
3.47.15
3.52.25
3.56.51
3.57.55
3.58.06
4.01.14
4.01.38
4.04.27
4.04.31
4.05.38
4.05.44
4.08.23
4.11.41
4.23.16
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4. OULU-MARATON

LOPPUAJAT

RUNDGREN JARMO
KURVINEN ESA
PAASOVAARA VEIJO
PAKASLAHTI KARI
TOLONEN JORMA
SUOMELA EERO
KULLBERG ISMO
MEIMER RENE
PALDAN MAURI
LUOKKANEN TIMO
SALONEN ESKO
NIEMINEN . KIMMO
VAKKILAINEN JUKKA
EKDAHL AULIS
TUOVINEN PETRI
IIVONEN VESA
KALERMO ILKKA
RAJASALO KIMMO
SABILE MOHAMED
NAPPA RISTO
TORRO KULLERVO
PIRKONEN PENTTI
NYKANEN LAURI
HAANPAA PENTTI
PETRELIUS ARI
PEKKOLA TEUVO
HALONEN JARI
SIMILA RISTO
PORTAANKORVA TOIVO
KORTESALO JORMA
HOUKALA JUHA
TYNI ESKO

TERVO AHTI
VAHERA KAUKO
HAMALAINEN ERKKI
PUURUNEN REIJO
RUOKANGAS VEIKKO
HONKALA TEUVO
KALLIO ARVI

ROMU SAKU

RINNE ANTTI
MIKKONEN LAURI
KARJALA HARRI
ALAMIKKELA PETRI
SIRVIO KARI
HENTONEN KARI
KORKIAKOSKI HANNU
RAJALA SEPPO
MANNINEN ERKKI
JUOLA KARI
SUOMELA AIMO
LEIMURAUTIO TUOMO
VIKSTED TIMO
KLAAVUNIEMI ESA
HELLMAN HANNU
HANNI EERO
HAAPASAARI TAPANI
VALJUS OIVA

21.0 km Sarja: M

ToPy

ONMKYU

OlsTa
KOTIVARA
Kain.K-Assit
Nokia Kaap.
POHJANMAA
TaKu

OULU

PyPa

NurSe
Kain.K-Assit
oP

Rokuan Kunt.
Kain.K-Assat
RaaPy
LSD-0Oulu
Meril..Marat.
opP

MuU
RAUTARUUKKI
Kemin Into
VARPAISJARVI
VKV

KUUSAMO

OEK

KELLO

MuU
RAUTARUUKKI
JARVENPAA

NORGE
OULUN PUH.
LSD-0Oulu
OULU
POSTI-TELE
HAAPAJARVI
UKO-AUTO
RSD

BMS Finland
YLIKIIMINKI

OULU

OULU

KEMI
Rokuan Kunt.
OLS
OULU/OlsHe
OULU

OuULU

LuLu

OYKS
KEMIRA
OULU
HAILUOTO
PTU
SOTKAMO

1.10.03
1.11.10
1.13.40
1.14.37
1.14.57
1.15.47
1.16.06
1.17.09
1.18.28
1.18.38
1.20.03
1.20.57
1.21.55
1.22.04
1.22.05
1.22.18
1.22.42
1.22.57
1.23.02
1.23.32
1.23.58
1.24.08
1.25.06
1.26.04

.1.26.05

1.26.30
1.26.41
1.26.50
1.26.55
1.27.41
1.27.42
1.27.54
1.28.10
1.28.46
1.28.56
1.29.55
1.30.40
1.30.45
1.30.57
1.31.14
1.31.16
1.31.35
1.31.35
1.32.43
1.33.22
1.33.31
1.33.42
1.33.51
1.34.05
1.34.07
1.34.44
1.34.53
1.35.03
1.36.27
1.36.45
1.37.35
1.38.40
1.39.01



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

JUNTTILA PAAVO
TOLVANEN KAUKO
TAIPALEENMAKI AARNE
REPONEN JARI
LAHTEENMAKI MARKO
MAKSINIEMI JANNE
HARJULA ERKKI
UUSITALO PAAVO
KARPPINEN ANTTI
PYLKAS HEIKKI
TUOHIMAA ESKO
KARNA HEIKKI
KEMPPAINEN MIKKO
PERALA TAPIO
PIISPANEN RISTO
LUKKARILA OSMO
BOREN ALPO
RONKAINEN REIJO
LYYTIKAINEN JOUKO
MAKIKYRO TIMO
HEIKKINEN MATTI
HOLAPPA RISTO
HAAPASAARI JYRKI
ETELA JOUKO
METTOVAARA KEIJO
UUTINEN JOUKO
TAPIO AARNO
PESONEN HEIKKI
TIMONEN MARKKU
HYVOLA VILJO
PEKKINEN JUHA
SANTANIEMI HANNU
MERILAINEN JARMO
HEIKKALA SAMI
VERRONEN VESA
LESKELA PETRI
VOLOTINEN MARKKU
HEIKKINEN MATTI
ILMARINEN JUHANI
POLLARI PAIVIO®
GRON MATHIAS
SVANBERG MARTTI
MIKKONEN PENTTI
ISOJARVI JAAKKO
KESKITALO REINO
NIINIKETO KULLERVO
YLIPAHKALA OLAVI
KARVINEN ESKO
SAUKKORIIPI ESKO
KOSKELA RISTO
VAANANEN KARI
HEIKKINEN VELI
KEINANEN OLAVI
RUNTTI HANNU
ANTIKAINEN EERO
MAATTA ESKO
KURTTILA OIVA
MARJAKANGAS HEIKKI
KERANEN KIMMO
LEHTINIEMI HARRI
MOILANEN PEKKA
MANNINEN PENTTI

HAILUOTO
KEMPELE
KEMPELE
VARUSKUNTA
OULU

OULU

HAUKIPUDAS
OULUN PUH.
INS.RAKENT.
OUL.SYSTEMA
OULUN PUH.

OULUN PUH.
PPAOL
HIMANKA
OULU

Nokia Johd.
TIEPIIRI
VAHALA

PTU

Nokia Johd.
OULUN PUH.
OULUN PUH.
OULUN PUH.
OULAINEN |
OYKS

IisVi

LAHTI

OULU

ovs

OULU
SUUNIT.KOLM.
ELBIT OY
LAUT.SAART
OULUN PUH.
OULU

OuULU

OULU

OULU

BMS Finland
BMS Finland
TORNIO
KESPORT TEAM
KIVINIEMI
RAUTARUUKKI
OouLU

OULU

TORNIO
VTT/ELEGANT.
Risk Runners
TARMO RAKEN.
OULU

OULU
STROMBERG
BMS Finland
VTT/ELEGANT.
OULU

OouLu
KIIMINKI

1.39.11
1.39.37
1.39.38
1.39.56
1.39.56
1.39.58
1.40.12

1.40.13

1.40.14
1.40.15
1.40.16
1.40.17
1.40.17
1.40.21
1.40.43
1.41.18
1.41.19
1.41.20
1.42.16
1.42.31
1.43.10
1.43.10
1.44.52
1.45.04
1.45.30
1.45.32
1.45.32
1.45.52
1.46.43
1.46.51
1.47.13
1.47.24
1.47.45
1.47.52
1.48.23
1.48.34
1.48.35
1.49.18
1.49.18
1.50.00
1.50.01
1.50.02
1.50.25
1.50.26
1.50.29
1.50.51
1.51.02
1.51.11
1.52.53
1.53.00
1.53.05
1.55.52
1.55.52
1.55.57
1.56.20
1.56.26
1.57.49
1.58.30
1.58.42
1.58.55
2.01.32
2.01.53



HAAPALAHTI REIJO

121 PPAOL 2.01.55
122 MUSTAPARTA PENTTI PPAOL 2.01.55
123 PELKONEN OLAVI OULU 2.04.08
124 KUKKONEN JUHA OULU 2.16.01
125 YRJOLA VEIJO OULU 2.23.04
4. OULU-MARATON
b -, LOPPUAJAT  42.0 km = Sarja: NYL
'§§15KUKK0NEN MAIRE SoJdy 2.50.28
2 KALTAKARI JULIAANA - ONMKYU 3.14.06
1.3 HUKKANEN TARJA VIEREMA 3.28.48
i.4 MERTALA SISKO Kuivy 3.29.35
. »5 LANKINEN SIRPA ONMKYU 3.33.42
.6 REPO KATRI 4.22.35
;-7 KERANEN, IIRIS MEGA 4.28.26
%8, RAUTAVA ANNE MARIA MEGA 4.28.27
.+.9 MIETTUNEN PIRJO OULU 4.28.29
.10 TAURIAINEN TUULA OULU 5.03.25
(;‘ 5 : - o .
4. OULU-MARATON
LOPPUAJAT 42.0 km Sarja: N35
1 MANNINEN TERTTU PyPo . 3.26.56
.2 KERANEN ULLA Kain.K-Ass#it 3.45.44
. 3 FAVEN ANJA VANTAA 3.56.12
4 JALONEN ARJA OULU 4.05.42
5 NAUHA LEENA OULU 4.12.02
6 KIVINIEMI ERJA Tuohihelmat 4.12.06
7 OUTINE-HARKONEN LEENA OULU 4.27.07
4. OULU-MARATON
LOPPUAJAT 42.0 km Sarja: N45
1 AKSELIN ANNELI ‘Sulkaman Kip 3.41.53
2 PYLVAS MARJA-LIISA OYKS 3.57.20
3 LINDGREN ELINA ESPOO 4.05.47
4 KINNUNEN PIRKKO OULU 4.07.53
5 YLIRUOKANEN RAIJA-MAARIT OULU 4.10.05

1



4. OULU-MARATON

LOPPUAJAT 10.5 km Sarja: N
1 HILTUNEN SISKO ONMKYU 42.02
2 PIISPANEN PIRKKO Nokia Johd. 48.21
3 PIRILA TUULIKKI OYKS 48.27
4 RAJASALO RAIJA MeriL. Marat 51.25
5 EIJARVI TOINI OULU 51.50
6 WEISSENFELT AIRI VTT/ELEGANT. 52.23
7 KONTIO IRJA VTT/ELEGANT. 54.33
8 JARVINEN HELI 55.55
9 NIKKANEN MERVI OULU 56.23
10 KEMPPAINEN ARJA Kain.K-Assit 58.43
11 ISAKSEN AsSA NORGE 1.01.00
12 KAARTINEN KATJA Ylivveto 1.01.22
13 KINNUNEN EILA OULU 1.03.12
14 HEIKKINEN AUNE PPAOL 1.05.52
4. OULU-MARATON
LOPPUAJAT 21.0 km Sarja: N
1 LANKINEN KAARINA ONMKYU 1.24.22
2 POSIO PIRKKO POSIO 1.31.55
3 VESTERI HANNA oP 1.33.51
4 KOIVISTO BIRGITTA KeKu 1.34.13
5 KESKIKALLIO SIRKKA OULU 1.34.51
6 VIKSTEDT RIITTA OYKS 1.36.38
7 HARJU LEILA RasVe 1.37.16
8 KANKALA MAARIT ONMKYU 1.39.51
9 HAUTALA PAULA NIVALA 1.41.45
10 RIIKOLA MERJA 1.43.00
11 HAATAJA LEENA OULU 1.48.53
12 HANNULA MARKETTA KIIMINKI 1.50.44
13 KANSTE HELENA KELLO 1.51.35
14 LOUKKOLA HELENA 1.52.02
15 ROUSU SIRPA OULU 1.52.15
16 ROUSU PIRJO OULU 1.52.15
17 HOLMA KATRI OULU 1.53.00
18 BEHM-KORHONEN ANNE VARPAISJARVI 1.53.01
19 SYRJAPALO LIISA RAAHE 1.53.38
20 PESONEN ANITA 1.58.12
21 KURTTILA RIITTA OULU 1.59.45
22 JAPPINEN EIJA II 1.59.45
23 PELTTARI PIRKKO OULU 1.59.48
24 VIRTANEN MARJA-LEENA OULU 1.59.49
25 KROBSU-RASILA MARJA HAUKIPUDAS 2.01.21
26 NIEMELA SIRKKA OULU 2.02.47
27 MIKKONEN ELVI KIURUVESI 2.03.55
28 KROBSU MINNA HAUKIPUDAS 2.04.25
29 UUSIHEIMALA TIINA Tuohihelmat 2.05.36
30 TAKALOKASTARI EIJA Tuohihelmat 2.05.37
31 YLI-MARTTILA IRJA LSD-Oulu 2.08.39
32 HAIKOLA SEIJA 2.16.01

‘
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4. OULU-MARATON

LOPPUAJAT

JOKINEN VESA
VANHA ARTO
KARPPI PENTTI
ARJEN HARTOG
HULKKO VELIMATTI
HUVARINEN HEIKKI
VAANANEN ESA
OJALA KAI
ISOKANGAS VEIKKO
SELIN ERKKI
KUUSIRATI JOUKO
HYVARI MATTI
LEIVISKA VEIJO
KAISTO MARTTI
AHVENSALMI JOUKO
ENGVIST OLAVI
KOSKELA VEIJO
PONNIKAS JOUNI
ALA-AHO TAPIO
SEPPANEN PAAVO
PULKKINEN ARTO
KUKKULA PEKKA
PIRILA EERO
PULKKINEN KEIJO
HELLSTEN JOUKO
PIETILA ANTTI
NIEMELA TIMO
TERVONEN TAPIO
PULKKINEN AKI
VIITAJYLHA MARKKU
TORMI PERTTI
LAITINEN ANTTI
ANTTILA ARI
LIHAVAINEN HANNU
MIKKONEN PAULI
KYLLONEN MARTTI
ALAJAKKU MARTTI
OLLILA ANTERO
OJANTAKANEN TIMO
VIITALA REIJO
PENNANEN RISTO
LAJUNEN LAURI
PORTAANKORVA VESA
HILTUNEN TAPANI
RUNTTI YRJO
AHASAN RABIUL
RAAPPANA ARI
KEMI ARI-PEKKA
RYKY KARI

10.5 km Sarja: M

ONMKYU

ToPy

ONMKYU
Atletica/HOL
PROSESSIKILT
LSD-Oulu

YNM

KeMakKi.
Y-SPORT-92
RAUTARUUKKI
OouLuU
ONMKYU

OYKS

OULU
VAHALA
OULU

OuLU
KEMIRA
VARUSKUNTA
KEMIRA
INS.RAKENT.
ONMKYU
ONMKYU
OULU
POSTI-TELE
RAUTARUUKKI
UKO-AUTO
OYKS

Tarmo Rakenn
TIEPIIRI
OouLuU

KEMI
POLARTEK
KIURUVESI
RuKi

ELBIT OY
Jussin Pyéra
TARMO RAKENN
KIURUVESI
ouLuU
POHJANMAA
PPAOL

TARMO RAKEN.
ONMKYU

OuULU

ouLU

32.18
33.44
34.59
35.56
36.06
37.04
37.14
37.57
38.25
38.28
38.51
39.15
39.33
39.34
40.05
41.16
41.30
41.40
41.41
41.56
42.41
42.43
42.51
43.08
43.21
43.43
44.16
44.22
45.28
45.37
45.51
45.55
46.17
47.54
48.06
48.15
48.35
49.20
51.12
51.45
52.45
52.52
53.17
53.18
54.12
1.01.50
1.03.08
1.05.10
1.28.29



10

OULU-Maraton JOUKKUETULOKSET

ISOKANGAS VEIKKO
SUOMELA EERO
MARJAKANGAS MARTTI

NOKIA KAAPELI

NOKIA KAAPELI Yhteisaika:
TERVONEN TAPIO

KALLIO ARVI

TAKALO KARI

UKO-AUTO

UKO-AUTO Yhteisaika:

Oulvu II KOSKELA VEIJO
LAHTEENMAKI MARKO
SEPPALA JARI

OulVu II Yhteisaika:
OYKS/VAPARI I KAISTO MARTTI
VIKSTED TIMO
KAIPALA RAUNO
OYKS/VAPARI I Yhteisaika:
RAUTARUUKKI I KUUSIRATI JOUKO
TORRO KULLERVO
LAULUMAA ILKKA
RAUTARUUKKI I Yhteisaika:

PIETILA ANTTI
RUOKANGAS VEIKKO
PELKONEN ALPO

POSTI-TELE

POSTI-TELE Yhteisaika:

VAHALA ENGVIST OLAVI
HEIKKINEN MATTI
KUIVALA PENTTI

VAHALA Yhteisaika:

SEPPANEN PAAVO

REPONEN JARI
STENIUS KARI

Oulun wvaruskun.

Oulun varuskun. Yhteisaika:

VEITSILUOTO ANTTILA ARI
PIRKONEN PENTTI
PESONEN JARMO
VEITSILUOTO Yhteisaika:
PULKKINEN ARTO

KLAAVUNIEMI ESA
TERVOLA SEPPO

KEMIRA II

KEMIRA II Yhteisaika:

38.25
1.15.47
2.46.27



11

12

i3

14

15

16

17

18

VIITAJYLHA MARKKU
RUNTTI HANNU
PYYKKONEN ERKKI

TARMORAKENNE

TARMORAKENNE

TORMI PERTTI
MAKIKYRO TIMO
ALATALO AIMO

TIEPIIRI

TIEPIIRI

INS.RAKENTAJAT KUKKULA PEKKA
TUOHIMAA ESKO

KUKKULA URPO
INS.RAKENTAJAT
VTT ELEGANTTI 1 KONTIO IRJA
HEIKKINEN VELI
KARIOJA PENTTI
VTT ELEGANTTI 1
VTT ELEGANTTI 2 WEISSENFELT AIRI
KERANEN KIMMO
VAHTOLA ANTTI
VTT ELEGANTTI 2
OYKS/VAPARI III PULKKINEN AKI
TIMONEN MARKKU
PYLVAS MARJA-LIISA
OYKS/VAPARI III
PORTAANKORVA VESA

KULLBERG ISMO
MAKLIN RISTO

Pohjanmaa OY

Pohjanmaa OY

HILTUNEN TAPANI
MUSTAPARTA PENTTI
KARJALAINEN MATTI

PPAOL 1

PPAOL 1

Yhteisaika:

Yhteisaika:

Yhteisaika:

Yhteisaika:

Yhteisaika:

Yhteisaika:

Yhteisaika:

Yhteisaika:

6.41.16

53.18
2.01.55
4.03.01



